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MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

ISIN:  DKO0010255975

Overview
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Price
177.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

6.31% (10.50)

DK0010255975
MTHH

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

185 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

176.50 DKK (100)
177.00 DKK (490)
164.00 DKK
177.00 DKK
164.00 DKK
166.50 DKK
171.6292 DKK
5,434
932,633.00
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200.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010255975&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b3fb0f39d93e95ea73daed22fbd468300cf8e2ee9fc443e8e64bd0db2c62d4c&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4938c8a1d7ba30dd&time=1724364756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=055526b85daa3895786b7c031920bcc222a92bf91dd0ec9941ef4d25daa89cce&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f07ea44dec726cf40&time=1724364756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49b99da9ca20084bd27a3583d1c9d45f495758f33063940853e6e77f91da37d3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ed454f80285350f2&time=1724364756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d28974f2c6f97d75c5c4e896e9abf130b98a98f35ee2290907c103ad834f979a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5538c2982ecd5c295&time=1724364756&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2421eb6e1fb452a5f72a45fd73c98448f825948703ff5eb4245f66204dd020e8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7446f176146a47b7&time=1724364756&tool=RSC

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

113.50 DKK (2024/01/17
245.00 DKK (2024/04/11
95.20 DKK (2023/08/22

Perf(%)  +33.08% +67.77% -20.27%
Perf (abs.) +44.00 +71.50  -45.00
Beta -0.01 0.09 0.21
Volatility ~ 46.94 4247  42.46

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/08/21 17:20:00 5y
Price
177.00 DKK |
Difference € 6.31%(10.50) 225.00 |
General attributes 200.00 w Imb
ISIN DK0010255975 I |
Symbol MTHH 175.00 J
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen | |
Currency DKK 150.00
Sector Construction ﬂ(} Ml'm
Security type Stock 12500 | ]
Market cap (m) 185 EUR V 'I ". (II‘J
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 H’ H 'I"l'uM]
100.00 | N
Market data H
75.00
Bid (Bid size) 176.50 DKK (100) NJ‘J Y
Ask (Ask size) 177.00 DKK (490)
Open 164.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 177.00 DKK
Low 164.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 166.50 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 171.6292 DKK
Volume (pcs) 5,434
Trading volume 932,633.00 Price data
Number of trades 62 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 168.00 DKK (2,249)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 164.35 DKK (2,304)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 189.52 DKK (5,337)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 151.26 DKK (4,926)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 245.00 DKK (2024/04/11)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 177.00 DKK 0.93 62

Copenhagen 21

London Stock 2022/01/ 17:15 200.00 DKK 0.03 2

Exchange 27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
MT HOJGAARD HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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